KA989 - MEN'S SAILOR JUMPER

KA989 MEN'S SAILOR JUMPER

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./©

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)
Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

- .
Whit%tnped Navy/Off

20
70
50
64

KARIBAN

MAIN FEATURES

285 g/m?

100% cotton

Gauge 12

Left shoulder opening with 3 matching buttons
1x1 rib neck

Double thickness knit cuffs and hem

Certifications:

O

STANDARD
100

Country Of Origin:
Bangladesh

@ B8 A& X

2026 : p. 172
[E52025 : p. 221

M L XL 2XL
20 20 20 20
72 74 76 78
53 56 59 62
65 66 67 68

3XL
20
80
65
69
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